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Alabama Gulf Coast Music Hall - February 17t to March 16" 2019 Schedule
12615-A Foley Beach Express, Foley, Alabama (Next to Waffle House)
Doors & Concessions open 1 hour before showtime! - (BYOB - set-ups available)

(Gold Club Members save 20%) - Call 251-978-2462 or 251-978-7317 for tickets.

AlabamaGulfCoastMusicHall.com, mailto:staffcollc@yahoo.com Download Schedule

Sunday, February 17, 2019
Monday, February 18, 2019
Tuesday, February 19, 2019
Wednesday, February 20, 2019
Thursday, February 21, 2019
Friday, February 22,2019
Saturday, February 23, 2019
Sunday, February 24, 2019
Monday, February 25, 2019
Tuesday, February 26, 2019
Wednesday, February 27, 2019
Thursday, February 28, 2019
Friday, March 1, 2019
Friday, March 1, 2019
Saturday, March 2, 2019
Sunday, March 3, 2019
Monday, March 4, 2019
Tuesday, March 5, 2019
Wednesday, March 6, 2019
Thursday, March 7, 2019
Friday, March 8, 2019
Saturday, March 9, 2019
Sunday, March 10, 2019
Monday, March 11, 2019
Tuesday, March 12, 2019

Wednesday, March 13, 2019

Thursday, March 14, 2019

Friday, March 15, 2019
Saturday, March 16, 2019
Sunday, March 17, 2019

3:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
2:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM

6:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM

9:00 PM
9:00 PM

9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
5:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM

9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM

9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM

9:00 PM

9:00 PM

9:00 PM
9:00 PM

Charles “BO” Grant Fish Fry

Don Stafford Favorites

Don Stafford Favorites

Don Stafford Favorites - STEAK NITE
Closed

The Don Stafford “Favorites Show”
The Don Stafford “Favorites Show”
Closed

Jerry Byrd Show

Southern Star Featuring Micah Husband
Charles “BO” Grant Steak Night
Charles “BO” Grant

JOHNNY COUNTERFIT - Matinee
JOHNNY COUNTERFIT

The Don Stafford “Favorites Show”
CLOSED

The Don Stafford “Favorites Show”
The Don Stafford “Favorites Show”
Steak Nite - Jerry Byrd Show
CLOSED

PRIVATE EVENT

PRIVATE EVENT

PRIVATE EVENT

The Don Stafford “Favorites Show”
The Don Stafford “Favorites Show”
Johnathan Len -Steak Night Juke Box

Favorites

Johnathan Len - Juke Box Favorites. 50s-

60s

The Don Stafford “Favorites Show”
The Don Stafford “Favorites Show”
CLOSED

Advanced $8.00 Door $10.00

Advanced $8.00 Door $10.00

Advanced $8.00 Door $10.00

Advanced $25.00 Door $28.00
Closed

Advanced $8.00 Door $10.00

Advanced $8.00 Door $10.00
Closed

Advanced $8.00 Door $10.00

Advanced $8.00 Door $10.00

Advanced $25.00 Door $28.00

Advanced $8.00 Door $10.00

Advanced $20.00 Door $25.00

Advanced $20.00 Door $25.00

Advanced $8.00 Door $10.00
CLOSED

Advanced $8.00 Door $10.00

Advanced $8.00 Door $10.00

Advanced $25.00 Door $28.00
CLOSED

PRIVATE EVENT

PRIVATE EVENT

PRIVATE EVENT

Advanced $8.00 Door $10.00

Advanced $8.00 Door $10.00

Advanced $25.00 Door $28.00

Advanced $15.00 Door $20.00

Advanced $8.00 Door $10.00
Advanced $8.00 Door $10.00
CLOSED


https://www.alabamagulfcoastmusichall.com/
mailto:staffcollc@yahoo.com
https://www.alabamagulfcoastmusichall.com/schedule/
https://www.shopfoleyfirst.com/alabamagulfcoastmusichall/?listing.action=calendar

