







Alabama Gulf Coast Music Hall - February 17th to March 16th 2019 Schedule

12615-A Foley Beach Express, Foley, Alabama (Next to Waffle House) Doors & Concessions open 1 hour before showtime! - (BYOB - set-ups available)

(Gold Club Members save 20%) - Call 251-978-2462 or 251-978-7317 for tickets.

AlabamaGulfCoastMusicHall.com, mailto:staffcollc@yahoo.com Download Schedule

-	7 1101		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	The state of the s	
	Sunday, February 17, 2019	3:00 PM	6:00 PM	Charles "BO" Grant Fish Fry	Advanced \$8.00 Door \$10.00
	Monday, February 18, 2019	7:00 PM	9:00 PM	Don Stafford Favorites	Advanced \$8.00 Door \$10.00
	Tuesday, February 19, 2019	7:00 PM	9:00 PM	Don Stafford Favorites	Advanced \$8.00 Door \$10.00
	Wednesday, February 20, 2019	6:00 PM	9:00 PM	Don Stafford Favorites - STEAK NITE	Advanced \$25.00 Door \$28.00
	Thursday, February 21, 2019			Closed	Closed
	Friday, February 22, 2019	7:00 PM	9:00 PM	The Don Stafford "Favorites Show"	Advanced \$8.00 Door \$10.00
	Saturday, February 23, 2019	7:00 PM	9:00 PM	The Don Stafford "Favorites Show"	Advanced \$8.00 Door \$10.00
	Sunday, February 24, 2019			Closed	Closed
	Monday, February 25, 2019	7:00 PM	9:00 PM	Jerry Byrd Show	Advanced \$8.00 Door \$10.00
	Tuesday, February 26, 2019	7:00 PM	9:00 PM	Southern Star Featuring Micah Husband	Advanced \$8.00 Door \$10.00
	Wednesday, February 27, 2019	6:00 PM	9:00 PM	Charles "BO" Grant Steak Night	Advanced \$25.00 Door \$28.00
	Thursday, February 28, 2019	7:00 PM	9:00 PM	Charles "BO" Grant	Advanced \$8.00 Door \$10.00
	Friday, March 1, 2019	2:30 PM	5:30 PM	JOHNNY COUNTERFIT - Matinee	Advanced \$20.00 Door \$25.00
	Friday, March 1, 2019	7:00 PM	9:00 PM	JOHNNY COUNTERFIT	Advanced \$20.00 Door \$25.00
	Saturday, March 2, 2019	7:00 PM	9:00 PM	The Don Stafford "Favorites Show"	Advanced \$8.00 Door \$10.00
	Sunday, March 3, 2019			CLOSED	CLOSED
	Monday, March 4, 2019	7:00 PM	9:00 PM	The Don Stafford "Favorites Show"	Advanced \$8.00 Door \$10.00
	Tuesday, March 5, 2019	7:00 PM	9:00 PM	The Don Stafford "Favorites Show"	Advanced \$8.00 Door \$10.00
	Wednesday, March 6, 2019	6:00 PM	9:00 PM	Steak Nite - Jerry Byrd Show	Advanced \$25.00 Door \$28.00
	Thursday, March 7, 2019			CLOSED	CLOSED
	Friday, March 8, 2019	7:00 PM	9:00 PM	PRIVATE EVENT	PRIVATE EVENT
	Saturday, March 9, 2019	7:00 PM	9:00 PM	PRIVATE EVENT	PRIVATE EVENT
	Sunday, March 10, 2019	7:00 PM	9:00 PM	PRIVATE EVENT	PRIVATE EVENT
	Monday, March 11, 2019	7:00 PM	9:00 PM	The Don Stafford "Favorites Show"	Advanced \$8.00 Door \$10.00
	Tuesday, March 12, 2019	7:00 PM	9:00 PM	The Don Stafford "Favorites Show"	Advanced \$8.00 Door \$10.00
	Wednesday, March 13, 2019	6:00 PM	9:00 PM	Johnathan Len -Steak Night Juke Box Favorites	Advanced \$25.00 Door \$28.00
Î	Thursday, March 14, 2019	7:00 PM	9:00 PM	Johnathan Len - Juke Box Favorites. 50s-60s	Advanced \$15.00 Door \$20.00
	Friday, March 15, 2019	7:00 PM	9:00 PM	The Don Stafford "Favorites Show"	Advanced \$8.00 Door \$10.00
	Saturday, March 16, 2019	7:00 PM	9:00 PM	The Don Stafford "Favorites Show"	Advanced \$8.00 Door \$10.00
	Sunday, March 17, 2019			CLOSED	CLOSED